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Particulars

UACS CODE

Physical Targets

Physical Accomplishments

1st
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

3rd
Quarter

4th
Quarter

Total

1st
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

3rd
Quarter

4th
Quarter

Total

Variance
as of
March

31 2018

Remarks

1

4

5

6

7=
(3+4+5+6)

9

10

1"

12=
(8+9+10+11)

13

14

2. Percentage of
projects implemented
within the

95%

95%

95%

95%

95%

100%

approved time frame

3. Percentage of
projects completed
which are adopted

70%

70%

70%

70%

70%

72.8%

by the industry,
published in peer-
reviewed

journals, presented in
national and/or

international
conferences

METALS INDUSTRY
TECHNOLOGY
TRANSFER
PROGRAM

310200000000000

Qutcome Indicators

1. Percentage of clients
that rate the technology

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

0%

Design of
customer

feedback form is

on-going

transfer as satisfactory
or better

2. Percentage benefit
incidence of
intervention

0%

70%

70%

70%

70%

100%

to target local
industries and/or
institutions

Output Indicators

1. Number of
technologies diffused

10

25

13

2. Number of
technologies
transferred through

13

licensing agreement
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Particulars

Physical Targets

Physical Accomplishments

UACS CODE

1st
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

3rd
Quarter

4th
Quarter

Total

1st
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

3rd
Quarter

4th
Quarter

Total

Variance
as of
March

31 2018

Remarks

1

3

4

5

6

=
(3+4+5+6)

9

10

1

12=
(8+9+10+11)

13

14

3. Percentage of
request for technology
transfer

70%

70%

70%

70%

70%

75%

that have been
provided within the
required

time frame

METALS INDUSTRY
SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY
SERVICES PROGRAM

310300000000000

Outcome Indicator

1. Percentage of
customers that rate the
technical

95%

95%

95%

95%

95%

100%

services rendered as
satisfactory or better

Output Indicators

1. Number of technical
services rendered

1,443

1,400

1,651

1,506

6,000

1354

2. Percentage of
request for technical
services that

95%

95%

95%

95%

95%

98%

have been provided
within the required time
frame

Il. Projects

Operations

300000000000000

OO : Increased benefits
to Filipinos from
scientific knowledge
and technologies in
cutting-edge metals and
engineering innovations

310000000000000

METALS INDUSTRY
RESEARCH
PROGRAM

310100000000000

Locally-Funded
Project(s)

310100200000000
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Physical Targets Physical Accomplishments Variance
Particulars UACSCODE | 1st | 2nd | 3d | 4th . 1st | 2nd | 3rd | 4th Total o5 of Remarks
. | Quarter | Quarter | Quarter | Quarter Quarter | Quarter | Quarter | Quarter 31 2018
- 7= 12=
- 1 " 2 3 4 5 6 (3+4+5+6) 8 9 10 11 (8+9+10+11) 13 14
Performance Testing
and Evaluation of |{310100200004000
Prototype Train Set
Performance o
Testing of Trainset 2340
Repair of perimeter
fence (90,000 310100200005000
square meters)
% Physical
Perimeter Fence 68% ﬁszﬁ;gglgy;g? -}S
activities.
Construction of New
Cistern Tank and
Upgrading of the 310100200006000
Center's Water
Supply
% Physical
. Accomplishments
Cistern Tank 40% include CY2017
activities.
Rehabilitation of
Mechanical 310100200007000
| Workshop Il Building
Zggs”e I % Physical
- ) Accomplishments
MWS I Building Pr1100%||| include CY2017
?5390 ’ activities.
- . 0
Upgrading of
MIRDC Laboratory
and Administration 310100200008000
Building
Completion of
MIRDC Laboratory 91.7%

and Admin Building

m.go' .

4/5



Physical Targets Physical Accomplishments Variance

Particulars UACSCODE st | 2nd | 3rd | 4th | - . 1st | 2nd | 3rd | 4th . N?:r:; Remarks
. Quarter | Quarter | Quarter | Quarter Quarter | Quarter | Quarter | Quarter 31 2018
7= 12=
1 2 3 4 5 6 (3+4+5+6) 8 9 10 11 (8+9+10+11) 13 14

Establishment and
Strengthening of
Information and
Communication
Technology (ICT)
Infrastructure (ICT
INFRA) and
Business Online
Solution System
(BOSS) of the
Center in Support to
the Productivity and
Competitiveness of
the M&E Industries

ICT Infra and BOSS 20%
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This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 16/04/2018 09:13

m.gov.ph/barsreports/bar1NewXSLT/WEB?departmentld=19&agencyld=007&operatingld=0000000&year=20188&appropriation=1&asPerQuarterEnding=0331&bar1 Id=&status=SUBMITTED 5/5



