## QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION As of 2018 March 31

© Department: Department of Science and Technology (DOST)

Appropriations: Current Year Appropriations

Agency: Metais Industry Research and Development Center

Operating Unit: N/A

Organization Code (UACS): 190070000000



Particulars	en in strike facility		Ph	ysical Ta	rgets			Physic	nts	Variance			
	UACS CODE	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	as of March 31 2018	Remarks
1	-2	3	4	5	6	7= (3+4+5+6)	8	9	10	11	12= (8+9+10+11)	13	14
art A							The state of the s		AND THE PARTY COMMENCES AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY COMMENTS OF THE P				
Operations													
OO: Increased benefits to Filipines from scientific knowledge and technologies in cuttingedge metals and engineering innovations								THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY					
METALS INDUSTRY RESEARCH PROGRAM	3101000000000000	The state of the s				·		The second secon	The second discount of				
Outcome Indicators	The same above the above one of the above above the same above the		The state of the s	1	The state of the s		- PTR PTR - BUTTLABOUT AND 11" NOVA STORT THAN						
Percentage benefit incidence of intervention		80%	80%	80%	80%	80%	100%	The state of the s					
to target local industries and/or institutions		*		-					The second secon				2
2. Number of partnerships with public and private		4	10	10	6	30	8		The state of the s				
stakeholders and international organizations			Contact in a contact of it is remained interest contact.		Continue to the continue to th			The state of the s	-				
Output Indicators			Committee of the commit	The state of the s	-	personal security and principle, beautiful present and the figure received and the	:						
Number of projects completed		3	9	12	12	36	-3	A STATE OF THE STA					This is a continuing activity

Particulars	-		Ph	ysical Ta	rgets			Physic	Variance				
	UACS CODE	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	as of March 31 2018	Remarks 14
1	2	3	4	5	6	7= (3+4+5+6)	8	9	10	11	12= (8+9+10+11)	13	
2. Percentage of projects implemented within the		95%	95%	95%	95%	95%	100%						
approved time frame													4.5
Percentage of projects completed which are adopted		70%	70%	70%	70%	70%	72.8%						<
by the industry, published in peer- reviewed													
journals, presented in national and/or													
international conferences													8.
METALS INDUSTRY TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER PROGRAM	310200000000000												
Outcome Indicators													•
Percentage of clients that rate the technology		80%	80%	80%	80%	80%	0%						Design of customer feedback form is on-going
transfer as satisfactory or better													•
2. Percentage benefit incidence of intervention		0%	70%	70%	70%	70%	100%						
to target local industries and/or institutions													
Output Indicators												-	
Number of technologies diffused		3	6	10	6	25	13						
Number of technologies transferred through		2	3	4	4	13	8						
licensing agreement													

m.go .

2/5

Particulars		Physical Targets						Physic	Variance				
	UACS CODE	1st Quarter		2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	as of March 31 2018
1	2	3	4	5	6	7= (3+4+5+6)	8	9	10	11	12= (8+9+10+11)	13	14
Percentage of request for technology transfer		70%	70%	70%	70%	70%	75%						
that have been provided within the required												Š	
time frame													
METALS INDUSTRY SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PROGRAM	3103000000000000												
Outcome Indicator													
Percentage of customers that rate the technical		95%	95%	95%	95%	95%	100%						
services rendered as satisfactory or better													
Output Indicators													
<ol> <li>Number of technical services rendered</li> </ol>		1,443	1,400	1,651	1,506	6,000	1354						
<ol><li>Percentage of request for technical services that</li></ol>		95%	95%	95%	95%	95%	98%						
have been provided within the required time frame													-
II. Projects													
	300000000000000												
OO: Increased benefits to Filipinos from scientific knowledge and technologies in cutting-edge metals and engineering innovations													
METALS INDUSTRY RESEARCH PROGRAM	3101000000000000												
Locally-Funded Project(s)	310100200000000												

. . .

A 2000 M	UACS CODE		Ph	ysical Ta	rgets			Physic	Variance				
Particulars .		1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	as of March 31 2018	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7= (3+4+5+6)	8	9	10	11	12= (8+9+10+11)	13	14
Performance Testing and Evaluation of Prototype Train Set	310100200004000												
Performance Testing of Trainset							25%						
Repair of perimeter fence (90,000 square meters)	310100200005000												
Perimeter Fence							68%						% Physical Accomplishment include CY2017 activities.
Construction of New Cistern Tank and Upgrading of the Center's Water Supply	310100200006000										6		
Cistern Tank							40%						% Physical Accomplishmen include CY201 activities.
Rehabilitation of Mechanical Workshop II Building	310100200007000												
MWS II Building							Phase I and II - 100% Phase III - 7.3%						% Physical Accomplishmen include CY201 activities.
Upgrading of MIRDC Laboratory and Administration Building	310100200008000												
Completion of MIRDC Laboratory and Admin Building							91.7%						,

m.go ,

•		Physical Targets						Physic	Variance				
Particulars UACS	UACS CODE	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	as of March 31 2018	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7= (3+4+5+6)	8	9	10	11	12= (8+9+10+11)	13	14
Establishment and Strengthening of Information and Communication Technology (ICT) Infrastructure (ICT INFRA) and Business Online Solution System (BOSS) of the Center in Support to the Productivity and Competitiveness of the M&E Industries													
ICT Infra and BOSS							20%						

Prepared By:

REA CASTRO V
Planning Services Head/Planning Officer

Date: 16/Apr/2018

In coordination with:

MARCELA CAGALINGAN

Financial Services Head/Budget Officer

Date: 16/Apr/2018

Approved By:

Robert Dizon

Agency Head/Department Secretary

Date: 16/Apr/2018

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 16/04/2018 09:13